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Description

200510130005
34530

10/13/2005
01:44:15

CARTER
MASON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

35 121 200501180000
26550

Lot#:39
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

200708100003
75160

08/10/2007
08:42:11

CREDIT
SUISSE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200708100003
75150

08/10/2007
08:42:10

BANK OF
MONTREAL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201205310001
91650

05/31/2012
08:27:18

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

38 109 Lot#:60
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201608310003
15220

08/31/2016
08:15:34

THORNTON
NEW HOME
SALES INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 109 Instr
#:20120531000
191650

Lot#:60
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


