Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 107; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510130005 34530	10/13/2005 01:44:15	CARTER MASON INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK			35	121		Lot#:39 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
200708100003 75160	08/10/2007 08:42:11	CREDIT SUISSE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC						Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200708100003 75150	08/10/2007 08:42:10	BANK OF MONTREAL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CDX BISHOP CREEK LLC						Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201205310001 91650	05/31/2012 08:27:18	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC			38	109		Lot#:60 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201608310003 15220	08/31/2016 08:15:34	THORNTON NEW HOME SALES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	109	Instr #:20120531000 191650	Lot#:60 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION